Home and kitchen

Kipper multi-purpose kitchen tool

SKU: TP2126368
Categorie: Home and kitchen

This multi-purpose kitchen tool combines four essential functions in one compact design.

Made from recycled plastic, it features a peeler, bottle opener, knife sharpener, and a

pointed tip for removing potato blemishes. A built-in hanging hole allows for easy storage.

Practical and space-saving, it's a versatile must-have for every home cook.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Packaging Indiv Type
Item Height CM

Gender

Variations

Attribute

#FFFFFF [ ]
#4126 [
#0000FF |
#000000 [

SKU

TP212636801
TP212636821
TP212636852
TP212636890

Digital print
front

70 x 20 mm

70

20

full colour

2

500

No

50 / Inner carton
Yes

Unbranded

PRC

White

12,8

4,7

12,8 x 1,35 x4,7cm
32

400

70

20

full colour

front

Digital print
front

Individual polybag
1,35

None

Stock
20
1931
60
4156



