

Kipper multi-purpose kitchen tool

SKU: TP2126368

Categorie: Home and kitchen

This multi-purpose kitchen tool combines four essential functions in one compact design. Made from recycled plastic, it features a peeler, bottle opener, knife sharpener, and a pointed tip for removing potato blemishes. A built-in hanging hole allows for easy storage. Practical and space-saving, it's a versatile must-have for every home cook.



General information	
Imprint Method	Digital print
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	70 x 20 mm
Imprint Width	70
Imprint Height	20
Max Print Colors	full colour
Lead Time	2
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	50 / Inner carton
Packaging Indiv	Yes
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	White
Item Length CM	12,8
Item Width CM	4,7
Item Dimensions	12,8 x 1,35 x 4,7 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	32
Outer Carton Qty	400
Max Print Width Default MM	70
Max Print Height Default MM	20
Max Colors Default	full colour
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Digital print
Print Position Default	front
Packaging Indiv Type	Individual polybag
Item Height CM	1,35
Gender	None

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#FFFFFF <input type="checkbox"/>	TP212636801	0
#E41F26 <input type="checkbox"/>	TP212636821	1742
#0000FF <input type="checkbox"/>	TP212636852	76
#000000 <input type="checkbox"/>	TP212636890	3154